MD. PROC. RIG. (41 C/R) 1-14301	,				
1. AMENDMENT/MODE/CATION NO.	9-17-82	RFPA ADM-81-703	Table 1	4. PROJECT NO. (1)	pplicable)
US Nuclear Regulatory C Division of Contracts, Small Purchases Section Washington, DC 20555	AR-2223	6. ADMINISTERED BY (1) oiber the	an block 3)	CODE	
7. CONTRACTOR CODE	FACIL	LITY CODE	1.		
NAME AND ADDRESS			SOLICHAT		
Perry Public Li (Street, city, ATTN: Diane L. 3753 Main Stree Perry, OH 4408		MODIFICATION OF NRC-10-81-703  CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
L			DATED	9-17-81 (54	black 11)
P. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENT  The obove numbered solicition is emends  Officers must acknowledge receipt of this one  [a] By signing and returningcopies of the solicitation  DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT ON REJECTION or letter, provided such telegrammer better make	and as set forth in black 12. The har andment prior to the hour and date a this amendment; (b) By acknowledging and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of as reference to the solicitation and t	specified in the solicitation, or as amend greceipt of this amendment on each OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO this amendment you desire to change	ed, by one of the copy of the offi BE RECEIVED A' on offer already	e following methods: er submitted; or (c) By sep T THE ISSUING OFFICE PR y submitted, such change m	IOK TO THE HOUR AND
D. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	(If required)				
31X0200.402 46-	20-25-302 - \$2,885.	.04			
1. THIS NOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATI  (a) This Change Order is insued pursuan  The Changes set forth in black 12 are  (b) The above numbered unitact/order  (c) This Supplemental Agreement is enter  It modifies the above numbered control	is modified to reflect the administration of authority of		off oppropr lal agree	ement of the	parties
This Modification No. I period of performance for The contract is hereby	for one year, and	to add current fund			
Change ARTICLE IV - PER	10D OF PERFORMANCE	E to read:			
"The period of performa and all work shall be	nce with respect	to this contract sh	nall comm	mence on Septe	mber 17, 1981
Change ARTICLE X - OBLI	GATIONS to read:				
"The amount presently o	bligated by the NA	RC with respect to	this cor	ntract is \$2,	885.04."
As a result of this mod by \$2,885.04, from \$2,68	ification, the mor 22.76 to a new tota	netary value of thi al of \$5,507.80."	s contra	act is hereby	increased
apt as provided herein, all terms and conditions	of the document referenced in block	E, as heretotare changed, remain unch	enged and in h	Il force and effect.	
CONTRACTOR/OFFECE IS NOT REQUI	CONTRACTOR/OHERON	R IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCL	UMENT AND RE	TURNCOPIES TO	S ISSUING OFFICE
NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		17. UNITED STATES OF A	MERICA	J.	
Figure of pen	on outhorised to sign)	BY	(\$:pnoture	e of Contracting Officer)	
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin	the second secon	NED 18. NAME OF CONTRACTO	ING OFFICER (	Type or print)	IP. DATE SIGNED
8208250101 82080 PDR CONTR		JOHN E.	REBELLO		5/352
NRC-10-81-703 P	DR	611.5 CAV	FERMINT PETE	CTING OFFICE . 1888	